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Date Start Event Name Location Depart Return
Sat 02/25/2023 TBD Track & Field @ Lutheran South Relays Lutheran South Academy TBD TBD
Fri 03/03/2023 TBD Track & Field @ Maverick Relays St. Johns School TBD TBD
Sat 03/04/2023 TBD Track & Field @ Maverick Relays St. Johns School TBD TBD
Thu 03/09/2023 TBD Track & Field @ Falcon Relays Hargrave High School TBD TBD
Fri 03/24/2023 TBD Track & Field @ Crusader Relays CLHS Stadium TBD TBD
Thu 03/30/2023 TBD Track & Field @ LSA April Fools Meet Lutheran South Academy TBD TBD
Fri 03/31/2023 TBD Track & Field @ Texas Relays UFCU Disch-Falk Field TBD TBD
Sat 04/01/2023 TBD Track & Field @ Texas Relays UFCU Disch-Falk Field TBD TBD
Wed 04/19/2023 TBD Track & Field @ TAPPS District Track Meet St. Agnes Athletic Complex TBD TBD
Thu 04/27/2023 TBD Track & Field @ TAPPS Regional Track Meet Antonian College Prep Hs 04/26/2023

@ 12:00 pm
Fri 05/05/2023 TBD Track & Field @ TAPPS State Meet Midway High School 05/04/2023

@ 4:00 pm
6:00 pm

Sat 05/06/2023 TBD Track & Field @ TAPPS State Meet Midway High School TBD TBD


